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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-41-201 Aashika Sasindran. 14.50 14.20 9.80 9.60 49.00 97.10 9.71 100.00 Pass

2 2014-41-202 Abhaya M C. 14.00 13.01 9.20 9.40 48.00 93.61 9.36 100.00 Pass

3 2014-41-203 Abhin P K . 13.00 13.76 9.60 9.50 43.75 89.61 8.96 100.00 Pass

4 2014-41-204 Abinsha Ashraf. 13.00 13.68 9.50 9.20 45.00 90.38 9.03 98.00 Pass

5 2014-41-205 Akhil  K P . 13.50 13.31 9.00 9.30 48.00 93.11 9.31 100.00 Pass

6 2014-41-206 Akhil Raj. 13.75 13.68 9.50 9.20 45.00 91.13 9.11 100.00 Pass

7 2014-41-207 Amitha K George. 12.50 13.66 9.00 8.80 43.00 86.96 8.69 95.00 Pass

8 2014-41-208 Amritha Hari. 14.00 13.68 9.70 9.40 47.00 93.78 9.37 98.00 Pass

9 2014-41-209 Anagha V Gopal. 14.00 13.93 9.70 9.40 43.00 90.03 9.00 95.00 Pass

10 2014-41-210 Ancydiana P G . 12.30 13.60 9.30 8.70 43.00 86.90 8.69 95.00 Pass

11 2014-41-211 Anisha A . 13.60 13.90 9.60 9.30 43.00 89.40 8.94 95.00 Pass

12 2014-41-212 Anna Emmanuel. 13.50 13.90 9.70 9.50 43.00 89.60 8.96 95.00 Pass

13 2014-41-213 Anoop S. 13.00 13.90 9.20 8.40 42.00 86.50 8.65 95.00 Pass

14 2014-41-214 Aparna Joseph. 14.00 13.90 9.30 8.90 45.00 91.10 9.11 95.00 Pass

15 2014-41-215 Arunkumar C. 13.50 13.61 9.40 9.10 48.00 93.61 9.36 100.00 Pass

16 2014-41-216 Arya P R . 13.90 13.76 9.60 9.40 43.00 89.66 8.96 95.00 Pass

17 2014-41-217 Asha John. 13.50 13.70 9.50 9.40 43.00 89.10 8.91 98.00 Pass

18 2014-41-218 Asharavi Bhanu. 14.00 13.50 9.60 9.30 44.00 90.40 9.04 100.00 Pass

19 2014-41-219 Asif Ali P. 14.00 14.06 9.60 9.40 45.00 92.06 9.20 100.00 Pass

20 2014-41-220 Asif Ali V K . 14.00 14.21 9.80 9.60 45.00 92.61 9.26 100.00 Pass

21 2014-41-221 Athira Sreenivasan. 13.50 13.53 9.70 9.40 43.00 89.13 8.91 95.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2014-41-222 Awhanainu M. 14.00 13.60 9.50 9.10 44.00 90.20 9.02 98.00 Pass

23 2014-41-223 Badariya P S. 14.50 14.54 9.70 9.60 48.75 97.09 9.70 100.00 Pass

24 2014-41-224 Beegum Salma. 12.50 14.14 9.70 9.40 47.00 92.74 9.27 98.00 Pass

25 2014-41-225 Blessy Thambi. 13.20 13.83 9.70 9.40 44.00 90.13 9.01 98.00 Pass

26 2014-41-226 Deena Sebastian. 12.50 13.83 9.70 9.40 45.00 90.43 9.04 100.00 Pass

27 2014-41-227 Dilja K M. 13.20 13.31 9.60 9.30 45.00 90.41 9.04 100.00 Pass

28 2014-41-228 Gowri G Lal. 12.00 13.16 9.40 8.70 43.00 86.26 8.62 95.00 Pass

29 2014-41-229 Harya Krishna V. 13.50 13.38 9.50 9.20 48.00 93.58 9.35 100.00 Pass

30 2014-41-230 Hiba T. 14.50 13.46 9.60 9.10 47.00 93.66 9.36 100.00 Pass

31 2014-41-231 Hubaib Hassan C A. 13.50 13.46 9.60 8.50 45.00 90.06 9.00 98.00 Pass

32 2014-41-233 Jyothish Babu E. 14.70 14.60 9.70 9.00 49.00 97.00 9.70 98.00 Pass

33 2014-41-234 Keerthana Jayarajan. 14.70 14.60 9.70 9.00 49.00 97.00 9.70 100.00 Pass

34 2014-41-235 Lualu C. 13.50 13.46 9.60 8.00 44.00 88.56 8.85 95.00 Pass

35 2014-41-236 Nayana Narayanan. 14.50 13.96 9.60 9.00 48.00 95.06 9.50 100.00 Pass

36 2014-41-237 Neha Unni. 14.60 13.68 9.70 8.50 49.00 95.48 9.54 100.00 Pass

37 2014-41-238 Nibin Vattiparambath. 13.50 13.46 9.40 8.00 43.75 88.11 8.81 100.00 Pass

38 2014-41-239 Nidhin raj. 13.50 13.90 9.40 9.00 44.00 89.80 8.98 98.00 Pass

39 2014-41-240 Parvathy P B. 13.60 13.53 9.70 8.50 43.75 89.08 8.90 100.00 Pass

40 2014-41-241 Pooja A. 14.50 13.38 9.50 8.60 48.00 93.98 9.39 100.00 Pass

41 2014-41-242 Rashida V K . 14.50 13.83 9.50 8.50 47.00 93.33 9.33 100.00 Pass

42 2014-41-243 Reshma Ravi P. 14.50 14.14 9.60 8.60 48.00 94.84 9.48 100.00 Pass

April 16, 2018, 4:15 pm Page 2 of 3



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

01
8/

10
1/

69
51

 -
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L 

- 
F

ile
 N

o.
 2

01
8/

10
1/

61
15

ht
tp

://
eo

ffi
ce

.k
au

.in
/

E
h
W
x
-
G
d
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
o
k
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 2

1/
04

/2
01

8 
15

:5
7:

58

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

43 2014-41-244 Reshma S Nair. 14.60 14.14 9.70 9.00 49.00 96.44 9.64 100.00 Pass

44 2014-41-245 Rifa Ashin P . 13.50 14.14 9.70 8.60 43.00 88.94 8.89 98.00 Pass

45 2014-41-246 Rin Rose Antony. 13.50 14.50 9.70 9.00 47.00 93.70 9.37 100.00 Pass

46 2014-41-247 Riya Mary Mathew. 13.00 13.31 9.60 8.50 44.00 88.41 8.84 98.00 Pass

47 2014-41-248 Saleesh N V. 14.60 14.60 9.70 9.10 49.00 97.00 9.70 100.00 Pass

48 2014-41-249 Sandra Jose. 13.50 13.16 9.60 9.00 43.00 88.26 8.82 98.00 Pass

49 2014-41-250 Sarin S. 14.50 13.38 9.50 8.00 48.00 93.38 9.33 100.00 Pass

50 2014-41-251 Selva V P . 13.50 13.46 9.60 9.00 48.00 93.56 9.35 100.00 Pass

51 2014-41-252 Shinu Thomas. 14.70 14.60 9.70 9.00 49.00 97.00 9.70 100.00 Pass

52 2014-41-253 Shuhda Nalakath. 13.50 13.38 9.70 9.00 44.00 89.58 8.95 95.00 Pass

53 2014-41-254 Sneha Chacko. 13.50 13.53 9.70 9.00 43.75 89.48 8.94 98.00 Pass

54 2014-41-255 Sreshma C K . 14.00 13.53 9.70 9.00 47.00 93.23 9.32 100.00 Pass

55 2014-41-256 Sugina P . 14.00 13.76 9.80 9.00 46.50 93.06 9.30 100.00 Pass

56 2014-41-257 Suhaid M . 13.20 13.31 9.60 8.50 44.00 88.61 8.86 95.00 Pass

57 2014-41-258 Vinu K S. 14.60 14.56 9.40 9.00 49.00 96.56 9.65 100.00 Pass

58 2014-41-259 Vivek M C . 14.60 14.76 9.80 9.00 49.00 97.16 9.71 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
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GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-41-201 Aashika Sasindran. 30.00 19.00 25.00 19.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

2 2014-41-202 Abhaya M C. 30.00 19.00 25.00 19.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

3 2014-41-203 Abhin P K . 30.00 19.00 25.00 19.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

4 2014-41-204 Abinsha Ashraf. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

5 2014-41-205 Akhil  K P . 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

6 2014-41-206 Akhil Raj. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

7 2014-41-207 Amitha K George. 30.00 19.00 24.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

8 2014-41-208 Amritha Hari. 30.00 19.00 25.00 18.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

9 2014-41-209 Anagha V Gopal. 30.00 19.00 24.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

10 2014-41-210 Ancydiana P G . 30.00 19.00 23.00 17.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

11 2014-41-211 Anisha A . 30.00 19.00 23.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

12 2014-41-212 Anna Emmanuel. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

13 2014-41-213 Anoop S. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

14 2014-41-214 Aparna Joseph. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

15 2014-41-215 Arunkumar C. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

16 2014-41-216 Arya P R . 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

17 2014-41-217 Asha John. 30.00 19.00 23.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

18 2014-41-218 Asharavi Bhanu. 30.00 19.00 26.00 19.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student
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GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

19 2014-41-219 Asif Ali P. 30.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

20 2014-41-220 Asif Ali V K . 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

21 2014-41-221 Athira Sreenivasan. 30.00 19.00 23.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

22 2014-41-222 Awhanainu M. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

23 2014-41-223 Badariya P S. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

24 2014-41-224 Beegum Salma. 30.00 19.00 24.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

25 2014-41-225 Blessy Thambi. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

26 2014-41-226 Deena Sebastian. 30.00 19.00 27.00 19.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

27 2014-41-227 Dilja K M. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

28 2014-41-228 Gowri G Lal. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

29 2014-41-229 Harya Krishna V. 30.00 19.00 25.00 18.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

30 2014-41-230 Hiba T. 30.00 19.00 23.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

31 2014-41-231 Hubaib Hassan C A. 30.00 19.00 23.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

32 2014-41-233 Jyothish Babu E. 30.00 19.00 24.00 17.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

33 2014-41-234 Keerthana Jayarajan. 30.00 19.00 28.00 18.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

34 2014-41-235 Lualu C. 30.00 19.00 24.00 17.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

35 2014-41-236 Nayana Narayanan. 30.00 19.00 25.00 18.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

36 2014-41-237 Neha Unni. 30.00 19.00 23.00 17.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student
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GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

37 2014-41-238 Nibin Vattiparambath. 30.00 19.00 24.00 17.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

38 2014-41-239 Nidhin raj. 30.00 19.00 23.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

39 2014-41-240 Parvathy P B. 30.00 19.00 23.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

40 2014-41-241 Pooja A. 30.00 19.00 25.00 18.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

41 2014-41-242 Rashida V K . 30.00 19.00 25.00 18.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

42 2014-41-243 Reshma Ravi P. 30.00 19.00 29.00 19.00 97.00 S 100.00 Pass

43 2014-41-244 Reshma S Nair. 30.00 19.00 25.00 18.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

44 2014-41-245 Rifa Ashin P . 30.00 19.00 26.00 18.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

45 2014-41-246 Rin Rose Antony. 30.00 19.00 25.00 18.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

46 2014-41-247 Riya Mary Mathew. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

47 2014-41-248 Saleesh N V. 30.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

48 2014-41-249 Sandra Jose. 30.00 19.00 24.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

49 2014-41-250 Sarin S. 30.00 19.00 24.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

50 2014-41-251 Selva V P . 30.00 19.00 25.00 18.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

51 2014-41-252 Shinu Thomas. 30.00 19.00 22.00 18.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

52 2014-41-253 Shuhda Nalakath. 30.00 19.00 24.00 17.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

53 2014-41-254 Sneha Chacko. 30.00 19.00 26.00 18.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

54 2014-41-255 Sreshma C K . 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
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ce %

Remarks

55 2014-41-256 Sugina P . 30.00 19.00 25.00 18.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

56 2014-41-257 Suhaid M . 30.00 19.00 20.00 17.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

57 2014-41-258 Vinu K S. 30.00 19.00 24.00 17.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

58 2014-41-259 Vivek M C . 30.00 19.00 25.00 18.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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